
22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

02:51:19Peters Sportteam1971MEY, MarkusM451.(279)1

02:53:24Gutsmuths Rennsteiglaufverein1990PLÖTTNER, JohannesM1.(153)2

02:55:33Team coolart!/AS Düren 121979HUPPERTZ, PascalM351.(235)3

02:59:10SV Bergwacht Rohren1976BLAUT, ChristianM401.(444)4

03:02:58DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1971ACHTEN, JörgM452.(324)5

03:03:36LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg1981BEELITZ, ChristianM352.(438)6

03:08:35Dream Big Sports Club1974STÜBNER, OliverM402.(261)7

03:08:38SC Komet Steckenborn1986BREUER, StefanM301.(126)8

03:10:46SC Komet Steckenborn1981SCHMITZ, ArneM353.(76)9

03:13:28LLG Wustweiler1985JÄCKER, BastianM302.(329)10

03:13:46Rennteam Stuttgart1995BITSCH, SebastianM2.(112)11

03:14:22Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1972OTTO, JürgenM453.(343)12

03:16:221982ESEFELD, KatrinW351.(284)13

03:16:491968DINGEMANS, MarioM501.(21)14

03:19:33DJK Tri Andernach1965NICKOLAUS, HolgerM502.(345)15

03:20:56ASV Köln Triathlon1970ELSKAMP, MatthiasM454.(256)16

03:21:35Lünenborgrunners1990LÜNENBORG, JurekM3.(193)17

03:22:22Team Laufcampus1969DANHAUSEN, AxelM455.(159)18

03:22:43TV Konzen1983HATZMANN, HendrikeW352.(119)19

03:22:45Rursee-Marathon e.V.1964HÜPGEN, AlfredM503.(333)20

03:23:071966SCHNEIDER, RobertM504.(270)21

03:23:30Country Marathon Club1964CHITTKA, JörgM505.(320)22

03:24:15TV Konzen1954BRAUN, WolfgangM601.(177)23

03:24:49Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1983BILGER, AndreasM354.(49)24

03:25:08Tri Team Boich1976HAUSER, SebastianM403.(22)25

03:26:491993BAURIN, ArnoM4.(222)26

03:27:11Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1959FRINGS, EuleM551.(244)27

03:27:12TV Obermaubach1962SAUPP, NorbertM552.(151)28

03:27:33hürtgenWALDläufer1964ABSCHLAG, RalfM506.(94)29

03:27:44RSC Vussem1975RUSCHIG, ReneM404.(334)30

03:27:461977PORSCHEN, MichaelM405.(43)31

03:28:32ESA Security1967SCHMIDT, ThomasM507.(297)32

03:29:09Pawliks Lauffamily1975PAWLIK, MarioM406.(115)33

03:30:42DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1969PABICH, AndréM456.(11)34

03:30:47Team Aachener Engel1971SCHMIDWENZL, DirkM457.(18)35

03:31:07WKB Pianst1984PIECHOWICZ, MarcinM303.(335)36

03:31:18LT Schleich1981OSTERHOLT, SaschaM355.(263)37

03:31:26Salier1984LEBREQUER, MarcM304.(157)38

03:32:59Bergse Runners Club1964DUBELAAR, JanM508.(70)39

03:33:401990KROTT, DavidM5.(67)40

03:34:04TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1974SPILLES, JörgM407.(191)41

03:34:47DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1971PETERS, RalfM458.(431)42

03:35:031963NIEBES, FrankM553.(262)43

03:35:29Team coolart!1984GASPER, DennisM305.(214)44

03:36:15DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1966BOUGÈ, FrankM509.(264)45
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03:36:27SRL Triathlon Koblenz1969LUCK, RolfM459.(197)46

03:37:401996EDWIN, FabianM U231.(60)47

03:37:55FC Germania Vossenack1970DREßEN, HorstM4510.(93)48

03:38:17LLG St. Augustin1972OBERNDÖRFER, MartinM4511.(158)49

03:38:35RFCL - Hassan Team1975BENGLER, NatachaW401.(81)50

03:38:36RFCL - Hassan Team1976DA SILVA, TonyM408.(82)51

03:39:23Brander SV1972BOEVEN, JörgM4512.(305)52

03:39:41Team Sattelfest / LT Schweich1970MOSSAL, ErichM4513.(243)53

03:39:42Team Sattelfest1996KOTZ, KerstinW U231.(241)54

03:39:42Team Sattelfest1981MALAMBRE, SebastianM356.(240)55

03:39:56Asics Frontrunner1988BUNGARD, CarinaW301.(233)56

03:39:57LT Schleich1986THULL, MikeM306.(291)57

03:41:34LG Mützenich1978VAN ENDERT, PeterM409.(211)58

03:41:35Breinig1969RÖßELER, BenediktM4514.(188)59

03:42:08LG Rheinbach1966SAADI, RobertM5010.(314)60

03:42:30Fraunhofer IPT1991GRUNWALD, TimM6.(111)61

03:42:33TV Roetgen1967GIESEN, HartmutM5011.(306)62

03:42:33Tri-Geckos Dortmund1975GREWE, SigridW402.(54)63

03:42:571982BROMBACH, PhilipM357.(232)64

03:43:58TSV Hochdahl1973HÖRNCHEN-MONTAG, ChristianM4515.(15)65

03:44:07DLC Aachen1961NIENHAUS, JoachimM554.(238)66

03:44:21LG Mützenich1970SCHROUFF, RenéM4516.(269)67

03:45:051976TETZLAFF, TomM4010.(201)68

03:45:31LG Germania Freund1974LAMBY, PhilippM4011.(127)69

03:47:00RMR1968SMITS, KurtM5012.(195)70

03:47:251979KADZIOLA, TomaszM358.(249)71

03:47:57SV Germania Eicherscheid1957BRAUN, MarionW601.(281)72

03:48:13Lauffreunde Otzenhausen1967WEBER, ViktorM5013.(301)73

03:48:321968SCHLEMPER, DirkM5014.(271)74

03:48:38DJK Gillrath1968KÜPPERS, HerbertM5015.(319)75

03:48:55TuRa Brüggen 19231967TÖNNISSEN, StefanM5016.(246)76

03:49:09Städt. RS Schleiden1973MICHAUT, TobiasM4517.(273)77

03:49:441977BINNINGER, RainerM4012.(77)78

03:49:54Laufend unterwegs1964MOSKOPP, MichaelM5017.(204)79

03:49:581980WEBER, ChristophM359.(9)80

03:50:26Team Duales System TuS 08 Schleid1987SITTA, LukasM307.(321)81

03:50:27TuRa Brüggen 19231966GIERLING, VolkerM5018.(132)82

03:50:30LT TuRa Brüggen1966GROßMANN, DirkM5019.(134)83

03:50:47Montagsläufer1960CROON, AgnesW551.(325)84

03:50:54Ehepaar Schütze1975SCHÜTZE, HerikM4013.(317)85

03:51:411980YILDIZ, AliM3510.(255)86

03:51:441967VAN DEN ESSEN, TonM5020.(242)87

03:51:58SPVI1970DECLERCQ, MichaelM4518.(226)88

03:52:261987GRIFFIOEN, CorM308.(187)89

03:52:43ROBA - RMR1969LAEREMANS, AnnW451.(199)90
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03:52:43ROBA - RMR1961PAREDIS, VeerleW552.(192)91

03:52:46ROBA1962MINNOYE, ChrisM555.(161)92

03:52:48Hansa Simmerath1980DE BROUWER, GeroM3511.(272)93

03:52:56Brander SV Tri Team1967BEHBEHANI, RaminM5021.(436)94

03:52:57Hamich Runners1973BECKER, SabineW452.(248)95

03:53:50Team coolart!1966STEFFENS, PeterM5022.(213)96

03:53:51Team coolart!1977KARSCH, JochenM4014.(212)97

03:53:53TuS Jahn Hilfarth1980WINTERBERG, DennisM3512.(98)98

03:54:08Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1965BOSGRAAF, Jaap SijeM5023.(89)99

03:54:22LG RWE Power/Oldies Kerpen1959WERTH, IngeborgW553.(50)100

03:54:24SG Sparkasse Aachen1969CAMPO, FrankM4519.(206)101

03:54:491987BONGARTZ, DanielM309.(88)102

03:54:57LC Alenberg1979BECKER, ChristineW353.(274)103

03:54:58LG Donatus Erftstadt1969PRETORIUS, DirkM4520.(435)104

03:54:58Running Team Grafenberg1972JÜCHTER, BirgerM4521.(63)105

03:56:151972BARTZ, MarcelM4522.(337)106

03:56:35SC Oberlahn1979HORN, MelanieW354.(209)107

03:56:561969BAURIN, FredericM4523.(221)108

03:56:57LLG Wustweiler1986ROTHENBUSCH, CelineW302.(328)109

03:57:421967HAMACHER, MarkusM5024.(265)110

03:58:14China Kids1986ZHANG, Figo HuanyuW303.(338)111

03:58:33Tempo Colonia1967FISCHER, MarkusM5025.(175)112

03:58:47AVON Heerlen1955SCHOLTEN, RudieM602.(87)113

03:59:36Kranenbroek1963PETERS, PaulM556.(293)114

03:59:39ROBA1971WECKHUYSEN, SergeM4524.(174)115

03:59:39ROBA1966LANGENDRIES, RonnyM5026.(189)116

04:00:441983WIEFELS, JanM3513.(101)117

04:00:461960KROLZIG, KlausM557.(312)118

04:01:26LC Weilerswist1968DREESBACH, DirkM5027.(259)119

04:01:51SC Neukirchen-Hülchrath1958HELFENSTEIN, WillyM603.(331)120

04:01:53Rursee-Marathon e.V.1963THOMA, RalphM558.(285)121

04:02:17Lauftreff Pulsschlag aus Stahl1977JAUNICH, HartmutM4015.(123)122

04:02:22PHV Krefeld-Wallenburg1971GENENDER, PeterM4525.(445)123

04:02:23Tide Runners Hamburg1980HERBORT, MichaelM3514.(102)124

04:02:56Lauftreff Pulsschlag aus Stahl1978HERMANN, HelgeM4016.(124)125

04:03:30Rheinhöhenlauf RUN 501970PRANGENBERG, FrankM4526.(330)126

04:04:07Metalscheid United1975KAISER, TobiasM4017.(32)127

04:04:201972SCHULZE, FlorianM4527.(146)128

04:04:39LG Mützenich1953VÖLL, GünterM651.(95)129

04:05:39Running Team Grafenberg1963BRAUN, AndreasM559.(313)130

04:05:51TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1997INGENILLEM, LauraW U232.(73)131

04:05:51TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1973COMES, OleM4528.(121)132

04:05:561963WALTER, ElfriedeW554.(252)133

04:06:22ERGO sports Köln1970SCHMITZ, JochenM4529.(147)134

04:06:22ERGO sports Köln1985LINKE, PhillipM3010.(135)135
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04:06:42LT Siebengebirge1975MÜLLER, DanielM4018.(326)136

04:06:57TriTeam Boich1973DAHMEN, BrittW453.(92)137

04:07:05Team Rurrunner1971KLOTH, NicoleW454.(57)138

04:07:05Team Rurrunner1965BECKMANN, ThomasM5028.(56)139

04:07:19Enztalläufer1969WENDT, ChristophM4530.(292)140

04:07:44Birkesdorfer TV1953SCHOFFERS, BodoM652.(131)141

04:07:49VFL Engelskirchen1989DIAWUOH, AnnabelW1.(432)142

04:08:081973LANTERI, AndreaM4531.(143)143

04:08:33TV Stetten1955REGNET, DieterM604.(290)144

04:09:01SSF Bonn1966UNVERZAGT, Klaus GuidoM5029.(286)145

04:10:32Skikeller Kaulard & Schroiff1989GÖRLICH, MartinaW2.(163)146

04:10:581964SCHLÖFFEL, ManuelaW501.(440)147

04:11:08LT TuRa Brüggen1970SCHOLZ, ThomasM4532.(128)148

04:11:27Lauftreff Inde Hahn1965PLUM, ManfredM5030.(217)149

04:12:03Physio Fit Oberpleis1973BEISENHERZ, SusanneW455.(215)150

04:12:30LC92 Bad Salzuflen1948KORIOTH, DetlefM701.(282)151

04:12:35Lauftreff Pulsschlag aus Stahl1976QUERE, ChristianM4019.(125)152

04:12:38SG Sparkasse Aachen1970NÖTGES, MelanieW456.(207)153

04:12:51M2FORMAT GmbH1964MITTELSTÄDT, BernhardM5031.(6)154

04:13:47BG-Silver-Racer1972GÖBBELS, BerndM4533.(220)155

04:13:47TV Konzen1962HOPPE, EdmundM5510.(294)156

04:13:49Team Zottelmonster1973SCHELENZ, SteffenM4534.(71)157

04:13:501976BRAUN, SilviaW403.(342)158

04:14:241978MINDERMANN, FrankM4020.(434)159

04:14:28STB Landgraaf1958HAAN, JohnM605.(120)160

04:15:20LC Alenberg1971ZEGLIN, AndreM4535.(268)161

04:15:321988MADER, MatthäusM3011.(114)162

04:15:521987WEBER, MatthiasM3012.(239)163

04:16:071963FRANKEN, MichaelM5511.(251)164

04:16:26Le Randonneur1960SCHREMMER, HartmutM5512.(247)165

04:16:36Lauffreunde Otzenhausen1969WEBER, NadjaW457.(299)166

04:16:511988MÜLLER, OliverM3013.(65)167

04:17:06TV Obermaubach1974GRAß, MichaelM4021.(298)168

04:17:091983STAL, ElaW355.(336)169

04:17:14Stralsund Runners1973BOLLOW, FrankM4536.(332)170

04:17:511983WENTZEL, ChristianM3515.(3)171

04:18:02LT Hertha Buschhoven1970LÖHR, StefanM4537.(166)172

04:18:151981KANG, Bo-MinM3516.(8)173

04:18:17LG Rheinbach1973MARKOWSKY, AndreaW458.(318)174

04:18:221960BOERENKAMP, RainerM5513.(295)175

04:18:291979DÖTZE, SebastianM3517.(200)176

04:18:35Viktoria Huppenbroich1953STEFFEN, MartinM653.(300)177

04:18:53Laufen gegen Leiden1989GOTTOWIK, JacquelineW3.(90)178

04:18:53Laufen gegen Leiden1988MEEßEN, SebastianM3014.(91)179

04:18:531983LICHTENBERG, GopalM3518.(315)180
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04:18:53Brander SV Tri Team1988KRÜTZEN, IngoM3015.(428)181

04:18:591969FRANK, JoachimM4538.(4)182

04:19:271979ELS, ChristinaW356.(26)183

04:20:261979FOURIER, KristofM3519.(5)184

04:20:441969YOSHIDA, MasakoW459.(144)185

04:22:021969ELBERFELD, RenéM4539.(205)186

04:22:23LG Taunusstein1965SCHMITT, StephanM5032.(156)187

04:24:05Hildener AT1968LOH, NorbertM5033.(122)188

04:24:411977ROBIN, AnthonyM4022.(439)189

04:25:03FC Keldenich1973THOß, DirkM4540.(19)190

04:25:44SC Viktoria Rath-Anhoven1985SCHMITZ, MarioM3016.(79)191

04:25:551970SCHROTH, AndreasM4541.(443)192

04:26:041986KOLO, JanineW304.(41)193

04:26:27LG Stadtwerke Hilden1986ROTHKEGEL, LisaW305.(340)194

04:26:28Running Project St. Leon1961NIßLE, ChristofM5514.(280)195

04:26:36SC Komet Steckenborn1963POSCHEN, ReginaW555.(78)196

04:26:40LG Heimerzheim1968JOHN, FrankM5034.(160)197

04:26:51GL8 Sport1970RADICS, ZsoltM4542.(12)198

04:27:261987HOEL, EmmaW306.(185)199

04:27:261980HOEL, JohnM3520.(184)200

04:27:29FC Keldenich1962SCHWARZ, Hans-PeterM5515.(186)201

04:28:01Mach3 Köln1981OELLERS, ValentinM3521.(237)202

04:28:21LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach1968MARGRAFF, ManfredM5035.(148)203

04:28:281961GLOMBITZA, UlrichM5516.(309)204

04:28:321960DROINET, DominiqueW556.(433)205

04:29:26Regensburg LLC1960MEHRL, AlbertM5517.(58)206

04:29:35RFCL - Hassan Team1968DECHAMPS, IsabelleW502.(85)207

04:29:35RFCL - Hassan Team1965SIMON, ArianeW503.(84)208

04:30:32Marathon-Club Eschweiler1967MOHR, AndreasM5036.(260)209

04:31:04Vicht Power1975KAUFMANN, LarsM4023.(310)210

04:31:13LT SC Selters1970VOGELMANN, KarinW4510.(316)211

04:31:271970FRANZEN, JürgenM4543.(250)212

04:31:31Sport Club Prins Hendrik-L.A.G.1966VENEMA, AukoM5037.(38)213

04:32:301967TSCHORN, GeraldM5038.(219)214

04:32:311987HACKHAUSEN, FranziW307.(104)215

04:32:42LG Mützenich1974MAQUET, PetraW404.(25)216

04:32:451970GETTWERT, KlausM4544.(7)217

04:32:571978KOFFERSCHLÄGER, MichaelM4024.(257)218

04:33:58LG Ultralauf1990BEY, KatharinaW4.(45)219

04:33:58Deutsche Sporthochschule Köln1984LABORDE, SylvainM3017.(31)220

04:34:08TuRa Brüggen 19231979KOCH, JörnM3522.(167)221

04:34:181962GIERATHS, Hans-PeterM5518.(288)222

04:34:49Vicht Power1977KAUFMANN, StefanM4025.(311)223

04:35:351982HAJECK, MarkoM3523.(216)224

04:35:51Helios Iron Tean1962GÖBEL, KarstenM5519.(133)225
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04:36:21LG Mützenich1980VAN ENDERT, UlrikeW357.(24)226

04:36:23LG Durch den Wind1966RESCH, AlfredM5039.(266)227

04:36:341983BREUER, NicoleW358.(287)228

04:37:071974LIRAKI, CsabaM4026.(276)229

04:37:15LT Nauen-Falkensee1969OSTMANN, HeikoM4545.(327)230

04:38:33Sport Club Prins Hendrik-L.A.G.1948HENDRIKS, JanM702.(37)231

04:39:231954REMY, AndreM606.(136)232

04:39:241975WERLE, FrankM4027.(1)233

04:39:361973MINZENMAY, DanielM4546.(234)234

04:39:45Sportfreunde-Rot-Weiss Beuel 891969KUFAHL, SilviaW4511.(80)235

04:40:09DJK Rasensport Aachen-Brand1956GROß-ALT, WernerM607.(100)236

04:40:201972WIRTZ, ChristophM4547.(341)237

04:41:18DAV Sektion Aachen1966WIENECKE, UlrichM5040.(103)238

04:42:13TV Wisskirchen1965KOLBE, UdoM5041.(307)239

04:43:38TV Witzhelden1976WEIFFEN, DennisM4028.(154)240

04:44:16RFCL - Hassan Team1960BOUCHÉ, MarcM5520.(83)241

04:44:44Sport Club Prins Hendrik-L.A.G.1962VAN WEERT, MarijkeW557.(35)242

04:45:44Tri Team TG Witten/100MC1956BREMER, AndreasM608.(430)243

04:46:45PALLINI RUNNERS1976TSOUPINAKI, EleniW405.(130)244

04:47:58TEA/TuS 45/53 Heessen1975WEBER, HeikoM4029.(442)245

04:48:101984BERG, ThomasM3018.(178)246

04:48:45100 Marathon Club1955RISCH, JoachimM609.(170)247

04:48:55AS Düren 121965DONADT, MartinM5042.(72)248

04:49:18donnerwetter.de GmbH1973BRANDT, KarstenM4548.(109)249

04:50:02LSG Karlsruhe1957MÖCK, WolfgangM6010.(150)250

04:50:08Brühler TV 18791963CHRISTIAN, JürgenM5521.(176)251

04:50:171991JANSSEN, ImkeW5.(227)252

04:50:181990SPLETTSTÖßER, AntoniaW6.(230)253

04:50:191969TEBBAA, HakimM4549.(138)254

04:50:521961STIJF, JohanM5522.(302)255

04:50:571965NEBLING, SaschaM5043.(141)256

04:51:36TV Rheinzabern1960SCHMIDT, KlausM5523.(267)257

04:52:05Triathlon Waldfeucht1974JANSEN, SvenM4030.(155)258

04:52:58LG Laacher See1988LUNG, AaronM3019.(55)259

04:53:291992EICH, JennyW7.(429)260

04:53:29STC Hommertshausen1978BERGEN, KirstenW406.(16)261

04:53:541991VANSTRAELEN, LaurentM7.(289)262

04:54:24OBO Bettermann1962MADER, WaldemarM5524.(113)263

04:55:161957CONRAD, KlausM6011.(308)264

04:56:081964KOBER, ThomasM5044.(51)265

04:56:521953VINDAL, AlainM654.(427)266

04:57:191966FONDER, JoelM5045.(253)267

04:57:22Team VorWerz Torney1974WERZ, RubyW407.(182)268

04:57:461967DE KOK, CornéM5046.(86)269

04:58:00Laufjunkies1967GIETMANN , MichaelM5047.(322)270
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04:58:06the-ultimate-run.com1968KRUELL, Dr. JoeyM5048.(296)271

04:59:04Loopgroep Waalre1971VAN DER HOFSTAD, RemcoM4550.(236)272

05:00:06ASV Köln1959WERNER, RalfM5525.(441)273

05:00:16DUV1955SEGGER, JörgM6012.(164)274

05:00:22Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1958SCHMITZ, ArnoM6013.(344)275

05:01:00LT Alsdorf-Ost1973BUSCHMANN, SabineW4512.(304)276

05:01:011983LUEPERTZ, SimoneW359.(303)277

05:03:34Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1958WALKENBACH, HanneloreW602.(437)278

05:04:051960SCHEU, PeterM5526.(339)279

05:04:28Loopgroep Waalre1960MOESKOPS, RuudM5527.(180)280

05:06:06Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1972ABEL, SimonM4551.(278)281

05:06:51Joka Kampenhout1958VAN VLASSELAER, PaulM6014.(145)282

05:07:14TV Huchem-Stammeln1950ESSER, WilfriedM655.(203)283

05:07:54EiRennM@n!1963HARALD, DenkmannM5528.(152)284

05:10:311986WEILER, MarkusM3020.(105)285

05:10:431967MERSCH, AlbertM5049.(228)286

05:11:37M.Gladbacher TV 18481969SCHMITZ, StefanM4552.(10)287

05:12:011972GENSER, NinaW4513.(224)288

05:12:011971BENZMÜLLER, HeikeW4514.(218)289

05:12:22Bullerbü1954MÜLLER, BertM6015.(181)290

05:12:42Birkesdorfer TV1982TRAINI, SylviaW3510.(116)291

05:12:511957LIEBICH, FredM6016.(13)292

05:15:001970FUHRMANN, KerstinW4515.(107)293

05:15:011960KÖNIG, KlausM5529.(106)294

05:17:331959WESTERDICK-LACH, MichaelM5530.(179)295

05:19:34Friesdorferrennschnecken1955KOLL, HelmutM6017.(2)296

05:19:341956MEIJERS, JacobM6018.(108)297

05:22:22TuS Schmidt1974HALLMANNS, JudithW408.(117)298

05:22:52LG Laacher See1949JAHNZ, KlausM656.(162)299

05:22:54101 Marathon Club1951PREETZ, UdoM657.(254)300

05:22:551986GLAUDO, MarkusM3021.(198)301

05:24:55LT Mythos Stolberg1951FENSKY, UlrichM658.(225)302

05:25:251989MÜLLER, TobiasM8.(64)303

05:26:20LT Mythos Stolberg1951WEBER, DietmarM659.(229)304

05:28:24SV Lembeck1970DAHLBERG, EikeM4553.(275)305

05:29:241960MILBERT, SiegfriedM5531.(196)306

05:31:141957MERTENS-NELLES, KarinW603.(446)307

05:31:43Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1966HERKENHÖHNER, AndreasM5050.(47)308

05:31:43Team Öbstliemann1984SCHNICKE, AlexanderM3022.(202)309

05:36:59Loopgroep Waalre1963SEVERIN, JanM5532.(168)310

05:40:131972FOEST, MartinM4554.(27)311

05:41:29MSC Hüftsteif1963FAYMONVILLE, ToniM5533.(96)312

05:43:24Team Monika1960AUDEHM, Dr. UweM5534.(165)313

05:47:061975KRAUS, StefanieW409.(61)314

05:47:061986KRAUS, SanyaW308.(62)315
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

05:47:47LT Ennert1960PÜRNER, StefanM5535.(74)316

05:47:531981PINTEN, VerenaW3511.(59)317

05:55:56100 Marathon Club1981SCHMIDT-SOLTAU, PeerM3524.(140)318

05:55:56100 Marathon Club1970CAVALEIRO, ClaudiaW4516.(139)319

06:04:05LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach1962LEUFGEN, MonikaW558.(149)320

06:55:27PTSV Aachen DUV1939BRENDEMÜHL, DieterM751.(208)321

07:12:02Mission Triathlon1958REMAGEN, FrankM6019.(137)322
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
03:16:221982ESEFELD, KatrinW351.(284)1

03:22:43TV Konzen1983HATZMANN, HendrikeW352.(119)2

03:38:35RFCL - Hassan Team1975BENGLER, NatachaW401.(81)3

03:39:42Team Sattelfest1996KOTZ, KerstinW U231.(241)4

03:39:56Asics Frontrunner1988BUNGARD, CarinaW301.(233)5

03:42:33Tri-Geckos Dortmund1975GREWE, SigridW402.(54)6

03:47:57SV Germania Eicherscheid1957BRAUN, MarionW601.(281)7

03:50:47Montagsläufer1960CROON, AgnesW551.(325)8

03:52:43ROBA - RMR1969LAEREMANS, AnnW451.(199)9

03:52:43ROBA - RMR1961PAREDIS, VeerleW552.(192)10

03:52:57Hamich Runners1973BECKER, SabineW452.(248)11

03:54:22LG RWE Power/Oldies Kerpen1959WERTH, IngeborgW553.(50)12

03:54:57LC Alenberg1979BECKER, ChristineW353.(274)13

03:56:35SC Oberlahn1979HORN, MelanieW354.(209)14

03:56:57LLG Wustweiler1986ROTHENBUSCH, CelineW302.(328)15

03:58:14China Kids1986ZHANG, Figo HuanyuW303.(338)16

04:05:51TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1997INGENILLEM, LauraW U232.(73)17

04:05:561963WALTER, ElfriedeW554.(252)18

04:06:57TriTeam Boich1973DAHMEN, BrittW453.(92)19

04:07:05Team Rurrunner1971KLOTH, NicoleW454.(57)20

04:07:49VFL Engelskirchen1989DIAWUOH, AnnabelW1.(432)21

04:10:32Skikeller Kaulard & Schroiff1989GÖRLICH, MartinaW2.(163)22

04:10:581964SCHLÖFFEL, ManuelaW501.(440)23

04:12:03Physio Fit Oberpleis1973BEISENHERZ, SusanneW455.(215)24

04:12:38SG Sparkasse Aachen1970NÖTGES, MelanieW456.(207)25

04:13:501976BRAUN, SilviaW403.(342)26

04:16:36Lauffreunde Otzenhausen1969WEBER, NadjaW457.(299)27

04:17:091983STAL, ElaW355.(336)28

04:18:17LG Rheinbach1973MARKOWSKY, AndreaW458.(318)29

04:18:53Laufen gegen Leiden1989GOTTOWIK, JacquelineW3.(90)30

04:19:271979ELS, ChristinaW356.(26)31

04:20:441969YOSHIDA, MasakoW459.(144)32

04:26:041986KOLO, JanineW304.(41)33

04:26:27LG Stadtwerke Hilden1986ROTHKEGEL, LisaW305.(340)34

04:26:36SC Komet Steckenborn1963POSCHEN, ReginaW555.(78)35

04:27:261987HOEL, EmmaW306.(185)36

04:28:321960DROINET, DominiqueW556.(433)37

04:29:35RFCL - Hassan Team1968DECHAMPS, IsabelleW502.(85)38

04:29:35RFCL - Hassan Team1965SIMON, ArianeW503.(84)39

04:31:13LT SC Selters1970VOGELMANN, KarinW4510.(316)40

04:32:311987HACKHAUSEN, FranziW307.(104)41

04:32:42LG Mützenich1974MAQUET, PetraW404.(25)42

04:33:58LG Ultralauf1990BEY, KatharinaW4.(45)43
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04:36:21LG Mützenich1980VAN ENDERT, UlrikeW357.(24)44

04:36:341983BREUER, NicoleW358.(287)45

04:39:45Sportfreunde-Rot-Weiss Beuel 891969KUFAHL, SilviaW4511.(80)46

04:44:44Sport Club Prins Hendrik-L.A.G.1962VAN WEERT, MarijkeW557.(35)47

04:46:45PALLINI RUNNERS1976TSOUPINAKI, EleniW405.(130)48

04:50:171991JANSSEN, ImkeW5.(227)49

04:50:181990SPLETTSTÖßER, AntoniaW6.(230)50

04:53:291992EICH, JennyW7.(429)51

04:53:29STC Hommertshausen1978BERGEN, KirstenW406.(16)52

04:57:22Team VorWerz Torney1974WERZ, RubyW407.(182)53

05:01:00LT Alsdorf-Ost1973BUSCHMANN, SabineW4512.(304)54

05:01:011983LUEPERTZ, SimoneW359.(303)55

05:03:34Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1958WALKENBACH, HanneloreW602.(437)56

05:12:011972GENSER, NinaW4513.(224)57

05:12:011971BENZMÜLLER, HeikeW4514.(218)58

05:12:42Birkesdorfer TV1982TRAINI, SylviaW3510.(116)59

05:15:001970FUHRMANN, KerstinW4515.(107)60

05:22:22TuS Schmidt1974HALLMANNS, JudithW408.(117)61

05:31:141957MERTENS-NELLES, KarinW603.(446)62

05:47:061975KRAUS, StefanieW409.(61)63

05:47:061986KRAUS, SanyaW308.(62)64

05:47:531981PINTEN, VerenaW3511.(59)65

05:55:56100 Marathon Club1970CAVALEIRO, ClaudiaW4516.(139)66

06:04:05LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach1962LEUFGEN, MonikaW558.(149)67
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02:51:19Peters Sportteam1971MEY, MarkusM451.(279)1

02:53:24Gutsmuths Rennsteiglaufverein1990PLÖTTNER, JohannesM1.(153)2

02:55:33Team coolart!/AS Düren 121979HUPPERTZ, PascalM351.(235)3

02:59:10SV Bergwacht Rohren1976BLAUT, ChristianM401.(444)4

03:02:58DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1971ACHTEN, JörgM452.(324)5

03:03:36LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg1981BEELITZ, ChristianM352.(438)6

03:08:35Dream Big Sports Club1974STÜBNER, OliverM402.(261)7

03:08:38SC Komet Steckenborn1986BREUER, StefanM301.(126)8

03:10:46SC Komet Steckenborn1981SCHMITZ, ArneM353.(76)9

03:13:28LLG Wustweiler1985JÄCKER, BastianM302.(329)10

03:13:46Rennteam Stuttgart1995BITSCH, SebastianM2.(112)11

03:14:22Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1972OTTO, JürgenM453.(343)12

03:16:491968DINGEMANS, MarioM501.(21)13

03:19:33DJK Tri Andernach1965NICKOLAUS, HolgerM502.(345)14

03:20:56ASV Köln Triathlon1970ELSKAMP, MatthiasM454.(256)15

03:21:35Lünenborgrunners1990LÜNENBORG, JurekM3.(193)16

03:22:22Team Laufcampus1969DANHAUSEN, AxelM455.(159)17

03:22:45Rursee-Marathon e.V.1964HÜPGEN, AlfredM503.(333)18

03:23:071966SCHNEIDER, RobertM504.(270)19

03:23:30Country Marathon Club1964CHITTKA, JörgM505.(320)20

03:24:15TV Konzen1954BRAUN, WolfgangM601.(177)21

03:24:49Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1983BILGER, AndreasM354.(49)22

03:25:08Tri Team Boich1976HAUSER, SebastianM403.(22)23

03:26:491993BAURIN, ArnoM4.(222)24

03:27:11Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1959FRINGS, EuleM551.(244)25

03:27:12TV Obermaubach1962SAUPP, NorbertM552.(151)26

03:27:33hürtgenWALDläufer1964ABSCHLAG, RalfM506.(94)27

03:27:44RSC Vussem1975RUSCHIG, ReneM404.(334)28

03:27:461977PORSCHEN, MichaelM405.(43)29

03:28:32ESA Security1967SCHMIDT, ThomasM507.(297)30

03:29:09Pawliks Lauffamily1975PAWLIK, MarioM406.(115)31

03:30:42DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1969PABICH, AndréM456.(11)32

03:30:47Team Aachener Engel1971SCHMIDWENZL, DirkM457.(18)33

03:31:07WKB Pianst1984PIECHOWICZ, MarcinM303.(335)34

03:31:18LT Schleich1981OSTERHOLT, SaschaM355.(263)35

03:31:26Salier1984LEBREQUER, MarcM304.(157)36

03:32:59Bergse Runners Club1964DUBELAAR, JanM508.(70)37

03:33:401990KROTT, DavidM5.(67)38

03:34:04TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1974SPILLES, JörgM407.(191)39

03:34:47DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1971PETERS, RalfM458.(431)40

03:35:031963NIEBES, FrankM553.(262)41

03:35:29Team coolart!1984GASPER, DennisM305.(214)42

03:36:15DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1966BOUGÈ, FrankM509.(264)43
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03:36:27SRL Triathlon Koblenz1969LUCK, RolfM459.(197)44

03:37:401996EDWIN, FabianM U231.(60)45

03:37:55FC Germania Vossenack1970DREßEN, HorstM4510.(93)46

03:38:17LLG St. Augustin1972OBERNDÖRFER, MartinM4511.(158)47

03:38:36RFCL - Hassan Team1976DA SILVA, TonyM408.(82)48

03:39:23Brander SV1972BOEVEN, JörgM4512.(305)49

03:39:41Team Sattelfest / LT Schweich1970MOSSAL, ErichM4513.(243)50

03:39:42Team Sattelfest1981MALAMBRE, SebastianM356.(240)51

03:39:57LT Schleich1986THULL, MikeM306.(291)52

03:41:34LG Mützenich1978VAN ENDERT, PeterM409.(211)53

03:41:35Breinig1969RÖßELER, BenediktM4514.(188)54

03:42:08LG Rheinbach1966SAADI, RobertM5010.(314)55

03:42:30Fraunhofer IPT1991GRUNWALD, TimM6.(111)56

03:42:33TV Roetgen1967GIESEN, HartmutM5011.(306)57

03:42:571982BROMBACH, PhilipM357.(232)58

03:43:58TSV Hochdahl1973HÖRNCHEN-MONTAG, ChristianM4515.(15)59

03:44:07DLC Aachen1961NIENHAUS, JoachimM554.(238)60

03:44:21LG Mützenich1970SCHROUFF, RenéM4516.(269)61

03:45:051976TETZLAFF, TomM4010.(201)62

03:45:31LG Germania Freund1974LAMBY, PhilippM4011.(127)63

03:47:00RMR1968SMITS, KurtM5012.(195)64

03:47:251979KADZIOLA, TomaszM358.(249)65

03:48:13Lauffreunde Otzenhausen1967WEBER, ViktorM5013.(301)66

03:48:321968SCHLEMPER, DirkM5014.(271)67

03:48:38DJK Gillrath1968KÜPPERS, HerbertM5015.(319)68

03:48:55TuRa Brüggen 19231967TÖNNISSEN, StefanM5016.(246)69

03:49:09Städt. RS Schleiden1973MICHAUT, TobiasM4517.(273)70

03:49:441977BINNINGER, RainerM4012.(77)71

03:49:54Laufend unterwegs1964MOSKOPP, MichaelM5017.(204)72

03:49:581980WEBER, ChristophM359.(9)73

03:50:26Team Duales System TuS 08 Schleid1987SITTA, LukasM307.(321)74

03:50:27TuRa Brüggen 19231966GIERLING, VolkerM5018.(132)75

03:50:30LT TuRa Brüggen1966GROßMANN, DirkM5019.(134)76

03:50:54Ehepaar Schütze1975SCHÜTZE, HerikM4013.(317)77

03:51:411980YILDIZ, AliM3510.(255)78

03:51:441967VAN DEN ESSEN, TonM5020.(242)79

03:51:58SPVI1970DECLERCQ, MichaelM4518.(226)80

03:52:261987GRIFFIOEN, CorM308.(187)81

03:52:46ROBA1962MINNOYE, ChrisM555.(161)82

03:52:48Hansa Simmerath1980DE BROUWER, GeroM3511.(272)83

03:52:56Brander SV Tri Team1967BEHBEHANI, RaminM5021.(436)84

03:53:50Team coolart!1966STEFFENS, PeterM5022.(213)85

03:53:51Team coolart!1977KARSCH, JochenM4014.(212)86
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03:53:53TuS Jahn Hilfarth1980WINTERBERG, DennisM3512.(98)87

03:54:08Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1965BOSGRAAF, Jaap SijeM5023.(89)88

03:54:24SG Sparkasse Aachen1969CAMPO, FrankM4519.(206)89

03:54:491987BONGARTZ, DanielM309.(88)90

03:54:58LG Donatus Erftstadt1969PRETORIUS, DirkM4520.(435)91

03:54:58Running Team Grafenberg1972JÜCHTER, BirgerM4521.(63)92

03:56:151972BARTZ, MarcelM4522.(337)93

03:56:561969BAURIN, FredericM4523.(221)94

03:57:421967HAMACHER, MarkusM5024.(265)95

03:58:33Tempo Colonia1967FISCHER, MarkusM5025.(175)96

03:58:47AVON Heerlen1955SCHOLTEN, RudieM602.(87)97

03:59:36Kranenbroek1963PETERS, PaulM556.(293)98

03:59:39ROBA1971WECKHUYSEN, SergeM4524.(174)99

03:59:39ROBA1966LANGENDRIES, RonnyM5026.(189)100

04:00:441983WIEFELS, JanM3513.(101)101

04:00:461960KROLZIG, KlausM557.(312)102

04:01:26LC Weilerswist1968DREESBACH, DirkM5027.(259)103

04:01:51SC Neukirchen-Hülchrath1958HELFENSTEIN, WillyM603.(331)104

04:01:53Rursee-Marathon e.V.1963THOMA, RalphM558.(285)105

04:02:17Lauftreff Pulsschlag aus Stahl1977JAUNICH, HartmutM4015.(123)106

04:02:22PHV Krefeld-Wallenburg1971GENENDER, PeterM4525.(445)107

04:02:23Tide Runners Hamburg1980HERBORT, MichaelM3514.(102)108

04:02:56Lauftreff Pulsschlag aus Stahl1978HERMANN, HelgeM4016.(124)109

04:03:30Rheinhöhenlauf RUN 501970PRANGENBERG, FrankM4526.(330)110

04:04:07Metalscheid United1975KAISER, TobiasM4017.(32)111

04:04:201972SCHULZE, FlorianM4527.(146)112

04:04:39LG Mützenich1953VÖLL, GünterM651.(95)113

04:05:39Running Team Grafenberg1963BRAUN, AndreasM559.(313)114

04:05:51TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1973COMES, OleM4528.(121)115

04:06:22ERGO sports Köln1970SCHMITZ, JochenM4529.(147)116

04:06:22ERGO sports Köln1985LINKE, PhillipM3010.(135)117

04:06:42LT Siebengebirge1975MÜLLER, DanielM4018.(326)118

04:07:05Team Rurrunner1965BECKMANN, ThomasM5028.(56)119

04:07:19Enztalläufer1969WENDT, ChristophM4530.(292)120

04:07:44Birkesdorfer TV1953SCHOFFERS, BodoM652.(131)121

04:08:081973LANTERI, AndreaM4531.(143)122

04:08:33TV Stetten1955REGNET, DieterM604.(290)123

04:09:01SSF Bonn1966UNVERZAGT, Klaus GuidoM5029.(286)124

04:11:08LT TuRa Brüggen1970SCHOLZ, ThomasM4532.(128)125

04:11:27Lauftreff Inde Hahn1965PLUM, ManfredM5030.(217)126

04:12:30LC92 Bad Salzuflen1948KORIOTH, DetlefM701.(282)127

04:12:35Lauftreff Pulsschlag aus Stahl1976QUERE, ChristianM4019.(125)128

04:12:51M2FORMAT GmbH1964MITTELSTÄDT, BernhardM5031.(6)129
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04:13:47BG-Silver-Racer1972GÖBBELS, BerndM4533.(220)130

04:13:47TV Konzen1962HOPPE, EdmundM5510.(294)131

04:13:49Team Zottelmonster1973SCHELENZ, SteffenM4534.(71)132

04:14:241978MINDERMANN, FrankM4020.(434)133

04:14:28STB Landgraaf1958HAAN, JohnM605.(120)134

04:15:20LC Alenberg1971ZEGLIN, AndreM4535.(268)135

04:15:321988MADER, MatthäusM3011.(114)136

04:15:521987WEBER, MatthiasM3012.(239)137

04:16:071963FRANKEN, MichaelM5511.(251)138

04:16:26Le Randonneur1960SCHREMMER, HartmutM5512.(247)139

04:16:511988MÜLLER, OliverM3013.(65)140

04:17:06TV Obermaubach1974GRAß, MichaelM4021.(298)141

04:17:14Stralsund Runners1973BOLLOW, FrankM4536.(332)142

04:17:511983WENTZEL, ChristianM3515.(3)143

04:18:02LT Hertha Buschhoven1970LÖHR, StefanM4537.(166)144

04:18:151981KANG, Bo-MinM3516.(8)145

04:18:221960BOERENKAMP, RainerM5513.(295)146

04:18:291979DÖTZE, SebastianM3517.(200)147

04:18:35Viktoria Huppenbroich1953STEFFEN, MartinM653.(300)148

04:18:53Laufen gegen Leiden1988MEEßEN, SebastianM3014.(91)149

04:18:531983LICHTENBERG, GopalM3518.(315)150

04:18:53Brander SV Tri Team1988KRÜTZEN, IngoM3015.(428)151

04:18:591969FRANK, JoachimM4538.(4)152

04:20:261979FOURIER, KristofM3519.(5)153

04:22:021969ELBERFELD, RenéM4539.(205)154

04:22:23LG Taunusstein1965SCHMITT, StephanM5032.(156)155

04:24:05Hildener AT1968LOH, NorbertM5033.(122)156

04:24:411977ROBIN, AnthonyM4022.(439)157

04:25:03FC Keldenich1973THOß, DirkM4540.(19)158

04:25:44SC Viktoria Rath-Anhoven1985SCHMITZ, MarioM3016.(79)159

04:25:551970SCHROTH, AndreasM4541.(443)160

04:26:28Running Project St. Leon1961NIßLE, ChristofM5514.(280)161

04:26:40LG Heimerzheim1968JOHN, FrankM5034.(160)162

04:26:51GL8 Sport1970RADICS, ZsoltM4542.(12)163

04:27:261980HOEL, JohnM3520.(184)164

04:27:29FC Keldenich1962SCHWARZ, Hans-PeterM5515.(186)165

04:28:01Mach3 Köln1981OELLERS, ValentinM3521.(237)166

04:28:21LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach1968MARGRAFF, ManfredM5035.(148)167

04:28:281961GLOMBITZA, UlrichM5516.(309)168

04:29:26Regensburg LLC1960MEHRL, AlbertM5517.(58)169

04:30:32Marathon-Club Eschweiler1967MOHR, AndreasM5036.(260)170

04:31:04Vicht Power1975KAUFMANN, LarsM4023.(310)171

04:31:271970FRANZEN, JürgenM4543.(250)172
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
04:31:31Sport Club Prins Hendrik-L.A.G.1966VENEMA, AukoM5037.(38)173

04:32:301967TSCHORN, GeraldM5038.(219)174

04:32:451970GETTWERT, KlausM4544.(7)175

04:32:571978KOFFERSCHLÄGER, MichaelM4024.(257)176

04:33:58Deutsche Sporthochschule Köln1984LABORDE, SylvainM3017.(31)177

04:34:08TuRa Brüggen 19231979KOCH, JörnM3522.(167)178

04:34:181962GIERATHS, Hans-PeterM5518.(288)179

04:34:49Vicht Power1977KAUFMANN, StefanM4025.(311)180

04:35:351982HAJECK, MarkoM3523.(216)181

04:35:51Helios Iron Tean1962GÖBEL, KarstenM5519.(133)182

04:36:23LG Durch den Wind1966RESCH, AlfredM5039.(266)183

04:37:071974LIRAKI, CsabaM4026.(276)184

04:37:15LT Nauen-Falkensee1969OSTMANN, HeikoM4545.(327)185

04:38:33Sport Club Prins Hendrik-L.A.G.1948HENDRIKS, JanM702.(37)186

04:39:231954REMY, AndreM606.(136)187

04:39:241975WERLE, FrankM4027.(1)188

04:39:361973MINZENMAY, DanielM4546.(234)189

04:40:09DJK Rasensport Aachen-Brand1956GROß-ALT, WernerM607.(100)190

04:40:201972WIRTZ, ChristophM4547.(341)191

04:41:18DAV Sektion Aachen1966WIENECKE, UlrichM5040.(103)192

04:42:13TV Wisskirchen1965KOLBE, UdoM5041.(307)193

04:43:38TV Witzhelden1976WEIFFEN, DennisM4028.(154)194

04:44:16RFCL - Hassan Team1960BOUCHÉ, MarcM5520.(83)195

04:45:44Tri Team TG Witten/100MC1956BREMER, AndreasM608.(430)196

04:47:58TEA/TuS 45/53 Heessen1975WEBER, HeikoM4029.(442)197

04:48:101984BERG, ThomasM3018.(178)198

04:48:45100 Marathon Club1955RISCH, JoachimM609.(170)199

04:48:55AS Düren 121965DONADT, MartinM5042.(72)200

04:49:18donnerwetter.de GmbH1973BRANDT, KarstenM4548.(109)201

04:50:02LSG Karlsruhe1957MÖCK, WolfgangM6010.(150)202

04:50:08Brühler TV 18791963CHRISTIAN, JürgenM5521.(176)203

04:50:191969TEBBAA, HakimM4549.(138)204

04:50:521961STIJF, JohanM5522.(302)205

04:50:571965NEBLING, SaschaM5043.(141)206

04:51:36TV Rheinzabern1960SCHMIDT, KlausM5523.(267)207

04:52:05Triathlon Waldfeucht1974JANSEN, SvenM4030.(155)208

04:52:58LG Laacher See1988LUNG, AaronM3019.(55)209

04:53:541991VANSTRAELEN, LaurentM7.(289)210

04:54:24OBO Bettermann1962MADER, WaldemarM5524.(113)211

04:55:161957CONRAD, KlausM6011.(308)212

04:56:081964KOBER, ThomasM5044.(51)213

04:56:521953VINDAL, AlainM654.(427)214

04:57:191966FONDER, JoelM5045.(253)215
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
04:57:461967DE KOK, CornéM5046.(86)216

04:58:00Laufjunkies1967GIETMANN , MichaelM5047.(322)217

04:58:06the-ultimate-run.com1968KRUELL, Dr. JoeyM5048.(296)218

04:59:04Loopgroep Waalre1971VAN DER HOFSTAD, RemcoM4550.(236)219

05:00:06ASV Köln1959WERNER, RalfM5525.(441)220

05:00:16DUV1955SEGGER, JörgM6012.(164)221

05:00:22Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1958SCHMITZ, ArnoM6013.(344)222

05:04:051960SCHEU, PeterM5526.(339)223

05:04:28Loopgroep Waalre1960MOESKOPS, RuudM5527.(180)224

05:06:06Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1972ABEL, SimonM4551.(278)225

05:06:51Joka Kampenhout1958VAN VLASSELAER, PaulM6014.(145)226

05:07:14TV Huchem-Stammeln1950ESSER, WilfriedM655.(203)227

05:07:54EiRennM@n!1963HARALD, DenkmannM5528.(152)228

05:10:311986WEILER, MarkusM3020.(105)229

05:10:431967MERSCH, AlbertM5049.(228)230

05:11:37M.Gladbacher TV 18481969SCHMITZ, StefanM4552.(10)231

05:12:22Bullerbü1954MÜLLER, BertM6015.(181)232

05:12:511957LIEBICH, FredM6016.(13)233

05:15:011960KÖNIG, KlausM5529.(106)234

05:17:331959WESTERDICK-LACH, MichaelM5530.(179)235

05:19:34Friesdorferrennschnecken1955KOLL, HelmutM6017.(2)236

05:19:341956MEIJERS, JacobM6018.(108)237

05:22:52LG Laacher See1949JAHNZ, KlausM656.(162)238

05:22:54101 Marathon Club1951PREETZ, UdoM657.(254)239

05:22:551986GLAUDO, MarkusM3021.(198)240

05:24:55LT Mythos Stolberg1951FENSKY, UlrichM658.(225)241

05:25:251989MÜLLER, TobiasM8.(64)242

05:26:20LT Mythos Stolberg1951WEBER, DietmarM659.(229)243

05:28:24SV Lembeck1970DAHLBERG, EikeM4553.(275)244

05:29:241960MILBERT, SiegfriedM5531.(196)245

05:31:43Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1966HERKENHÖHNER, AndreasM5050.(47)246

05:31:43Team Öbstliemann1984SCHNICKE, AlexanderM3022.(202)247

05:36:59Loopgroep Waalre1963SEVERIN, JanM5532.(168)248

05:40:131972FOEST, MartinM4554.(27)249

05:41:29MSC Hüftsteif1963FAYMONVILLE, ToniM5533.(96)250

05:43:24Team Monika1960AUDEHM, Dr. UweM5534.(165)251

05:47:47LT Ennert1960PÜRNER, StefanM5535.(74)252

05:55:56100 Marathon Club1981SCHMIDT-SOLTAU, PeerM3524.(140)253

06:55:27PTSV Aachen DUV1939BRENDEMÜHL, DieterM751.(208)254

07:12:02Mission Triathlon1958REMAGEN, FrankM6019.(137)255
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
02:53:24Gutsmuths Rennsteiglaufverein1990PLÖTTNER, Johannesgesamt2.(153)1

03:13:46Rennteam Stuttgart1995BITSCH, Sebastiangesamt11.(112)2

03:21:35Lünenborgrunners1990LÜNENBORG, Jurekgesamt17.(193)3

03:26:491993BAURIN, Arnogesamt26.(222)4

03:33:401990KROTT, Davidgesamt40.(67)5

03:42:30Fraunhofer IPT1991GRUNWALD, Timgesamt61.(111)6

04:53:541991VANSTRAELEN, Laurentgesamt262.(289)7

05:25:251989MÜLLER, Tobiasgesamt303.(64)8

JUNIOREN U23
03:37:401996EDWIN, Fabiangesamt47.(60)1

SENIOREN M30
03:08:38SC Komet Steckenborn1986BREUER, Stefangesamt8.(126)1

03:13:28LLG Wustweiler1985JÄCKER, Bastiangesamt10.(329)2

03:31:07WKB Pianst1984PIECHOWICZ, Marcingesamt36.(335)3

03:31:26Salier1984LEBREQUER, Marcgesamt38.(157)4

03:35:29Team coolart!1984GASPER, Dennisgesamt44.(214)5

03:39:57LT Schleich1986THULL, Mikegesamt57.(291)6

03:50:26Team Duales System TuS 08 Schleid1987SITTA, Lukasgesamt81.(321)7

03:52:261987GRIFFIOEN, Corgesamt89.(187)8

03:54:491987BONGARTZ, Danielgesamt102.(88)9

04:06:22ERGO sports Köln1985LINKE, Phillipgesamt135.(135)10

04:15:321988MADER, Matthäusgesamt162.(114)11

04:15:521987WEBER, Matthiasgesamt163.(239)12

04:16:511988MÜLLER, Olivergesamt167.(65)13

04:18:53Laufen gegen Leiden1988MEEßEN, Sebastiangesamt179.(91)14

04:18:53Brander SV Tri Team1988KRÜTZEN, Ingogesamt181.(428)15

04:25:44SC Viktoria Rath-Anhoven1985SCHMITZ, Mariogesamt191.(79)16

04:33:58Deutsche Sporthochschule Köln1984LABORDE, Sylvaingesamt220.(31)17

04:48:101984BERG, Thomasgesamt246.(178)18

04:52:58LG Laacher See1988LUNG, Aarongesamt259.(55)19

05:10:311986WEILER, Markusgesamt285.(105)20

05:22:551986GLAUDO, Markusgesamt301.(198)21

05:31:43Team Öbstliemann1984SCHNICKE, Alexandergesamt309.(202)22

SENIOREN M35
02:55:33Team coolart!/AS Düren 121979HUPPERTZ, Pascalgesamt3.(235)1

03:03:36LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg1981BEELITZ, Christiangesamt6.(438)2

03:10:46SC Komet Steckenborn1981SCHMITZ, Arnegesamt9.(76)3

03:24:49Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1983BILGER, Andreasgesamt24.(49)4

03:31:18LT Schleich1981OSTERHOLT, Saschagesamt37.(263)5

03:39:42Team Sattelfest1981MALAMBRE, Sebastiangesamt55.(240)6

03:42:571982BROMBACH, Philipgesamt64.(232)7
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M35
03:47:251979KADZIOLA, Tomaszgesamt71.(249)8

03:49:581980WEBER, Christophgesamt80.(9)9

03:51:411980YILDIZ, Aligesamt86.(255)10

03:52:48Hansa Simmerath1980DE BROUWER, Gerogesamt93.(272)11

03:53:53TuS Jahn Hilfarth1980WINTERBERG, Dennisgesamt98.(98)12

04:00:441983WIEFELS, Jangesamt117.(101)13

04:02:23Tide Runners Hamburg1980HERBORT, Michaelgesamt124.(102)14

04:17:511983WENTZEL, Christiangesamt171.(3)15

04:18:151981KANG, Bo-Mingesamt173.(8)16

04:18:291979DÖTZE, Sebastiangesamt176.(200)17

04:18:531983LICHTENBERG, Gopalgesamt180.(315)18

04:20:261979FOURIER, Kristofgesamt184.(5)19

04:27:261980HOEL, Johngesamt200.(184)20

04:28:01Mach3 Köln1981OELLERS, Valentingesamt202.(237)21

04:34:08TuRa Brüggen 19231979KOCH, Jörngesamt221.(167)22

04:35:351982HAJECK, Markogesamt224.(216)23

05:55:56100 Marathon Club1981SCHMIDT-SOLTAU, Peergesamt318.(140)24

SENIOREN M40
02:59:10SV Bergwacht Rohren1976BLAUT, Christiangesamt4.(444)1

03:08:35Dream Big Sports Club1974STÜBNER, Olivergesamt7.(261)2

03:25:08Tri Team Boich1976HAUSER, Sebastiangesamt25.(22)3

03:27:44RSC Vussem1975RUSCHIG, Renegesamt30.(334)4

03:27:461977PORSCHEN, Michaelgesamt31.(43)5

03:29:09Pawliks Lauffamily1975PAWLIK, Mariogesamt33.(115)6

03:34:04TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1974SPILLES, Jörggesamt41.(191)7

03:38:36RFCL - Hassan Team1976DA SILVA, Tonygesamt51.(82)8

03:41:34LG Mützenich1978VAN ENDERT, Petergesamt58.(211)9

03:45:051976TETZLAFF, Tomgesamt68.(201)10

03:45:31LG Germania Freund1974LAMBY, Philippgesamt69.(127)11

03:49:441977BINNINGER, Rainergesamt78.(77)12

03:50:54Ehepaar Schütze1975SCHÜTZE, Herikgesamt85.(317)13

03:53:51Team coolart!1977KARSCH, Jochengesamt97.(212)14

04:02:17Lauftreff Pulsschlag aus Stahl1977JAUNICH, Hartmutgesamt122.(123)15

04:02:56Lauftreff Pulsschlag aus Stahl1978HERMANN, Helgegesamt125.(124)16

04:04:07Metalscheid United1975KAISER, Tobiasgesamt127.(32)17

04:06:42LT Siebengebirge1975MÜLLER, Danielgesamt136.(326)18

04:12:35Lauftreff Pulsschlag aus Stahl1976QUERE, Christiangesamt152.(125)19

04:14:241978MINDERMANN, Frankgesamt159.(434)20

04:17:06TV Obermaubach1974GRAß, Michaelgesamt168.(298)21

04:24:411977ROBIN, Anthonygesamt189.(439)22

04:31:04Vicht Power1975KAUFMANN, Larsgesamt210.(310)23

04:32:571978KOFFERSCHLÄGER, Michaelgesamt218.(257)24
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M40
04:34:49Vicht Power1977KAUFMANN, Stefangesamt223.(311)25

04:37:071974LIRAKI, Csabagesamt229.(276)26

04:39:241975WERLE, Frankgesamt233.(1)27

04:43:38TV Witzhelden1976WEIFFEN, Dennisgesamt240.(154)28

04:47:58TEA/TuS 45/53 Heessen1975WEBER, Heikogesamt245.(442)29

04:52:05Triathlon Waldfeucht1974JANSEN, Svengesamt258.(155)30

SENIOREN M45
02:51:19Peters Sportteam1971MEY, Markusgesamt1.(279)1

03:02:58DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1971ACHTEN, Jörggesamt5.(324)2

03:14:22Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1972OTTO, Jürgengesamt12.(343)3

03:20:56ASV Köln Triathlon1970ELSKAMP, Matthiasgesamt16.(256)4

03:22:22Team Laufcampus1969DANHAUSEN, Axelgesamt18.(159)5

03:30:42DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1969PABICH, Andrégesamt34.(11)6

03:30:47Team Aachener Engel1971SCHMIDWENZL, Dirkgesamt35.(18)7

03:34:47DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1971PETERS, Ralfgesamt42.(431)8

03:36:27SRL Triathlon Koblenz1969LUCK, Rolfgesamt46.(197)9

03:37:55FC Germania Vossenack1970DREßEN, Horstgesamt48.(93)10

03:38:17LLG St. Augustin1972OBERNDÖRFER, Martingesamt49.(158)11

03:39:23Brander SV1972BOEVEN, Jörggesamt52.(305)12

03:39:41Team Sattelfest / LT Schweich1970MOSSAL, Erichgesamt53.(243)13

03:41:35Breinig1969RÖßELER, Benediktgesamt59.(188)14

03:43:58TSV Hochdahl1973HÖRNCHEN-MONTAG, Christiangesamt65.(15)15

03:44:21LG Mützenich1970SCHROUFF, Renégesamt67.(269)16

03:49:09Städt. RS Schleiden1973MICHAUT, Tobiasgesamt77.(273)17

03:51:58SPVI1970DECLERCQ, Michaelgesamt88.(226)18

03:54:24SG Sparkasse Aachen1969CAMPO, Frankgesamt101.(206)19

03:54:58LG Donatus Erftstadt1969PRETORIUS, Dirkgesamt104.(435)20

03:54:58Running Team Grafenberg1972JÜCHTER, Birgergesamt105.(63)21

03:56:151972BARTZ, Marcelgesamt106.(337)22

03:56:561969BAURIN, Fredericgesamt108.(221)23

03:59:39ROBA1971WECKHUYSEN, Sergegesamt115.(174)24

04:02:22PHV Krefeld-Wallenburg1971GENENDER, Petergesamt123.(445)25

04:03:30Rheinhöhenlauf RUN 501970PRANGENBERG, Frankgesamt126.(330)26

04:04:201972SCHULZE, Floriangesamt128.(146)27

04:05:51TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1973COMES, Olegesamt132.(121)28

04:06:22ERGO sports Köln1970SCHMITZ, Jochengesamt134.(147)29

04:07:19Enztalläufer1969WENDT, Christophgesamt140.(292)30

04:08:081973LANTERI, Andreagesamt143.(143)31

04:11:08LT TuRa Brüggen1970SCHOLZ, Thomasgesamt148.(128)32

04:13:47BG-Silver-Racer1972GÖBBELS, Berndgesamt155.(220)33

04:13:49Team Zottelmonster1973SCHELENZ, Steffengesamt157.(71)34

04:15:20LC Alenberg1971ZEGLIN, Andregesamt161.(268)35
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M45
04:17:14Stralsund Runners1973BOLLOW, Frankgesamt170.(332)36

04:18:02LT Hertha Buschhoven1970LÖHR, Stefangesamt172.(166)37

04:18:591969FRANK, Joachimgesamt182.(4)38

04:22:021969ELBERFELD, Renégesamt186.(205)39

04:25:03FC Keldenich1973THOß, Dirkgesamt190.(19)40

04:25:551970SCHROTH, Andreasgesamt192.(443)41

04:26:51GL8 Sport1970RADICS, Zsoltgesamt198.(12)42

04:31:271970FRANZEN, Jürgengesamt212.(250)43

04:32:451970GETTWERT, Klausgesamt217.(7)44

04:37:15LT Nauen-Falkensee1969OSTMANN, Heikogesamt230.(327)45

04:39:361973MINZENMAY, Danielgesamt234.(234)46

04:40:201972WIRTZ, Christophgesamt237.(341)47

04:49:18donnerwetter.de GmbH1973BRANDT, Karstengesamt249.(109)48

04:50:191969TEBBAA, Hakimgesamt254.(138)49

04:59:04Loopgroep Waalre1971VAN DER HOFSTAD, Remcogesamt272.(236)50

05:06:06Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1972ABEL, Simongesamt281.(278)51

05:11:37M.Gladbacher TV 18481969SCHMITZ, Stefangesamt287.(10)52

05:28:24SV Lembeck1970DAHLBERG, Eikegesamt305.(275)53

05:40:131972FOEST, Martingesamt311.(27)54

SENIOREN M50
03:16:491968DINGEMANS, Mariogesamt14.(21)1

03:19:33DJK Tri Andernach1965NICKOLAUS, Holgergesamt15.(345)2

03:22:45Rursee-Marathon e.V.1964HÜPGEN, Alfredgesamt20.(333)3

03:23:071966SCHNEIDER, Robertgesamt21.(270)4

03:23:30Country Marathon Club1964CHITTKA, Jörggesamt22.(320)5

03:27:33hürtgenWALDläufer1964ABSCHLAG, Ralfgesamt29.(94)6

03:28:32ESA Security1967SCHMIDT, Thomasgesamt32.(297)7

03:32:59Bergse Runners Club1964DUBELAAR, Jangesamt39.(70)8

03:36:15DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1966BOUGÈ, Frankgesamt45.(264)9

03:42:08LG Rheinbach1966SAADI, Robertgesamt60.(314)10

03:42:33TV Roetgen1967GIESEN, Hartmutgesamt62.(306)11

03:47:00RMR1968SMITS, Kurtgesamt70.(195)12

03:48:13Lauffreunde Otzenhausen1967WEBER, Viktorgesamt73.(301)13

03:48:321968SCHLEMPER, Dirkgesamt74.(271)14

03:48:38DJK Gillrath1968KÜPPERS, Herbertgesamt75.(319)15

03:48:55TuRa Brüggen 19231967TÖNNISSEN, Stefangesamt76.(246)16

03:49:54Laufend unterwegs1964MOSKOPP, Michaelgesamt79.(204)17

03:50:27TuRa Brüggen 19231966GIERLING, Volkergesamt82.(132)18

03:50:30LT TuRa Brüggen1966GROßMANN, Dirkgesamt83.(134)19

03:51:441967VAN DEN ESSEN, Tongesamt87.(242)20

03:52:56Brander SV Tri Team1967BEHBEHANI, Ramingesamt94.(436)21

03:53:50Team coolart!1966STEFFENS, Petergesamt96.(213)22
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M50
03:54:08Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1965BOSGRAAF, Jaap Sijegesamt99.(89)23

03:57:421967HAMACHER, Markusgesamt110.(265)24

03:58:33Tempo Colonia1967FISCHER, Markusgesamt112.(175)25

03:59:39ROBA1966LANGENDRIES, Ronnygesamt116.(189)26

04:01:26LC Weilerswist1968DREESBACH, Dirkgesamt119.(259)27

04:07:05Team Rurrunner1965BECKMANN, Thomasgesamt139.(56)28

04:09:01SSF Bonn1966UNVERZAGT, Klaus Guidogesamt145.(286)29

04:11:27Lauftreff Inde Hahn1965PLUM, Manfredgesamt149.(217)30

04:12:51M2FORMAT GmbH1964MITTELSTÄDT, Bernhardgesamt154.(6)31

04:22:23LG Taunusstein1965SCHMITT, Stephangesamt187.(156)32

04:24:05Hildener AT1968LOH, Norbertgesamt188.(122)33

04:26:40LG Heimerzheim1968JOHN, Frankgesamt197.(160)34

04:28:21LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach1968MARGRAFF, Manfredgesamt203.(148)35

04:30:32Marathon-Club Eschweiler1967MOHR, Andreasgesamt209.(260)36

04:31:31Sport Club Prins Hendrik-L.A.G.1966VENEMA, Aukogesamt213.(38)37

04:32:301967TSCHORN, Geraldgesamt214.(219)38

04:36:23LG Durch den Wind1966RESCH, Alfredgesamt227.(266)39

04:41:18DAV Sektion Aachen1966WIENECKE, Ulrichgesamt238.(103)40

04:42:13TV Wisskirchen1965KOLBE, Udogesamt239.(307)41

04:48:55AS Düren 121965DONADT, Martingesamt248.(72)42

04:50:571965NEBLING, Saschagesamt256.(141)43

04:56:081964KOBER, Thomasgesamt265.(51)44

04:57:191966FONDER, Joelgesamt267.(253)45

04:57:461967DE KOK, Cornégesamt269.(86)46

04:58:00Laufjunkies1967GIETMANN , Michaelgesamt270.(322)47

04:58:06the-ultimate-run.com1968KRUELL, Dr. Joeygesamt271.(296)48

05:10:431967MERSCH, Albertgesamt286.(228)49

05:31:43Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1966HERKENHÖHNER, Andreasgesamt308.(47)50

SENIOREN M55
03:27:11Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1959FRINGS, Eulegesamt27.(244)1

03:27:12TV Obermaubach1962SAUPP, Norbertgesamt28.(151)2

03:35:031963NIEBES, Frankgesamt43.(262)3

03:44:07DLC Aachen1961NIENHAUS, Joachimgesamt66.(238)4

03:52:46ROBA1962MINNOYE, Chrisgesamt92.(161)5

03:59:36Kranenbroek1963PETERS, Paulgesamt114.(293)6

04:00:461960KROLZIG, Klausgesamt118.(312)7

04:01:53Rursee-Marathon e.V.1963THOMA, Ralphgesamt121.(285)8

04:05:39Running Team Grafenberg1963BRAUN, Andreasgesamt130.(313)9

04:13:47TV Konzen1962HOPPE, Edmundgesamt156.(294)10

04:16:071963FRANKEN, Michaelgesamt164.(251)11

04:16:26Le Randonneur1960SCHREMMER, Hartmutgesamt165.(247)12

04:18:221960BOERENKAMP, Rainergesamt175.(295)13
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M55
04:26:28Running Project St. Leon1961NIßLE, Christofgesamt195.(280)14

04:27:29FC Keldenich1962SCHWARZ, Hans-Petergesamt201.(186)15

04:28:281961GLOMBITZA, Ulrichgesamt204.(309)16

04:29:26Regensburg LLC1960MEHRL, Albertgesamt206.(58)17

04:34:181962GIERATHS, Hans-Petergesamt222.(288)18

04:35:51Helios Iron Tean1962GÖBEL, Karstengesamt225.(133)19

04:44:16RFCL - Hassan Team1960BOUCHÉ, Marcgesamt241.(83)20

04:50:08Brühler TV 18791963CHRISTIAN, Jürgengesamt251.(176)21

04:50:521961STIJF, Johangesamt255.(302)22

04:51:36TV Rheinzabern1960SCHMIDT, Klausgesamt257.(267)23

04:54:24OBO Bettermann1962MADER, Waldemargesamt263.(113)24

05:00:06ASV Köln1959WERNER, Ralfgesamt273.(441)25

05:04:051960SCHEU, Petergesamt279.(339)26

05:04:28Loopgroep Waalre1960MOESKOPS, Ruudgesamt280.(180)27

05:07:54EiRennM@n!1963HARALD, Denkmanngesamt284.(152)28

05:15:011960KÖNIG, Klausgesamt294.(106)29

05:17:331959WESTERDICK-LACH, Michaelgesamt295.(179)30

05:29:241960MILBERT, Siegfriedgesamt306.(196)31

05:36:59Loopgroep Waalre1963SEVERIN, Jangesamt310.(168)32

05:41:29MSC Hüftsteif1963FAYMONVILLE, Tonigesamt312.(96)33

05:43:24Team Monika1960AUDEHM, Dr. Uwegesamt313.(165)34

05:47:47LT Ennert1960PÜRNER, Stefangesamt316.(74)35

SENIOREN M60
03:24:15TV Konzen1954BRAUN, Wolfganggesamt23.(177)1

03:58:47AVON Heerlen1955SCHOLTEN, Rudiegesamt113.(87)2

04:01:51SC Neukirchen-Hülchrath1958HELFENSTEIN, Willygesamt120.(331)3

04:08:33TV Stetten1955REGNET, Dietergesamt144.(290)4

04:14:28STB Landgraaf1958HAAN, Johngesamt160.(120)5

04:39:231954REMY, Andregesamt232.(136)6

04:40:09DJK Rasensport Aachen-Brand1956GROß-ALT, Wernergesamt236.(100)7

04:45:44Tri Team TG Witten/100MC1956BREMER, Andreasgesamt243.(430)8

04:48:45100 Marathon Club1955RISCH, Joachimgesamt247.(170)9

04:50:02LSG Karlsruhe1957MÖCK, Wolfganggesamt250.(150)10

04:55:161957CONRAD, Klausgesamt264.(308)11

05:00:16DUV1955SEGGER, Jörggesamt274.(164)12

05:00:22Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1958SCHMITZ, Arnogesamt275.(344)13

05:06:51Joka Kampenhout1958VAN VLASSELAER, Paulgesamt282.(145)14

05:12:22Bullerbü1954MÜLLER, Bertgesamt290.(181)15

05:12:511957LIEBICH, Fredgesamt292.(13)16

05:19:34Friesdorferrennschnecken1955KOLL, Helmutgesamt296.(2)17

05:19:341956MEIJERS, Jacobgesamt297.(108)18

07:12:02Mission Triathlon1958REMAGEN, Frankgesamt322.(137)19
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M65
04:04:39LG Mützenich1953VÖLL, Güntergesamt129.(95)1

04:07:44Birkesdorfer TV1953SCHOFFERS, Bodogesamt141.(131)2

04:18:35Viktoria Huppenbroich1953STEFFEN, Martingesamt177.(300)3

04:56:521953VINDAL, Alaingesamt266.(427)4

05:07:14TV Huchem-Stammeln1950ESSER, Wilfriedgesamt283.(203)5

05:22:52LG Laacher See1949JAHNZ, Klausgesamt299.(162)6

05:22:54101 Marathon Club1951PREETZ, Udogesamt300.(254)7

05:24:55LT Mythos Stolberg1951FENSKY, Ulrichgesamt302.(225)8

05:26:20LT Mythos Stolberg1951WEBER, Dietmargesamt304.(229)9

SENIOREN M70
04:12:30LC92 Bad Salzuflen1948KORIOTH, Detlefgesamt151.(282)1

04:38:33Sport Club Prins Hendrik-L.A.G.1948HENDRIKS, Jangesamt231.(37)2

SENIOREN M75
06:55:27PTSV Aachen DUV1939BRENDEMÜHL, Dietergesamt321.(208)1

FRAUEN
04:07:49VFL Engelskirchen1989DIAWUOH, Annabelgesamt142.(432)1

04:10:32Skikeller Kaulard & Schroiff1989GÖRLICH, Martinagesamt146.(163)2

04:18:53Laufen gegen Leiden1989GOTTOWIK, Jacquelinegesamt178.(90)3

04:33:58LG Ultralauf1990BEY, Katharinagesamt219.(45)4

04:50:171991JANSSEN, Imkegesamt252.(227)5

04:50:181990SPLETTSTÖßER, Antoniagesamt253.(230)6

04:53:291992EICH, Jennygesamt260.(429)7

JUNIORINNEN U23
03:39:42Team Sattelfest1996KOTZ, Kerstingesamt54.(241)1

04:05:51TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1997INGENILLEM, Lauragesamt131.(73)2

SENIORINNEN W30
03:39:56Asics Frontrunner1988BUNGARD, Carinagesamt56.(233)1

03:56:57LLG Wustweiler1986ROTHENBUSCH, Celinegesamt109.(328)2

03:58:14China Kids1986ZHANG, Figo Huanyugesamt111.(338)3

04:26:041986KOLO, Janinegesamt193.(41)4

04:26:27LG Stadtwerke Hilden1986ROTHKEGEL, Lisagesamt194.(340)5

04:27:261987HOEL, Emmagesamt199.(185)6

04:32:311987HACKHAUSEN, Franzigesamt215.(104)7

05:47:061986KRAUS, Sanyagesamt315.(62)8

SENIORINNEN W35
03:16:221982ESEFELD, Katringesamt13.(284)1

03:22:43TV Konzen1983HATZMANN, Hendrikegesamt19.(119)2

03:54:57LC Alenberg1979BECKER, Christinegesamt103.(274)3
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIORINNEN W35
03:56:35SC Oberlahn1979HORN, Melaniegesamt107.(209)4

04:17:091983STAL, Elagesamt169.(336)5

04:19:271979ELS, Christinagesamt183.(26)6

04:36:21LG Mützenich1980VAN ENDERT, Ulrikegesamt226.(24)7

04:36:341983BREUER, Nicolegesamt228.(287)8

05:01:011983LUEPERTZ, Simonegesamt277.(303)9

05:12:42Birkesdorfer TV1982TRAINI, Sylviagesamt291.(116)10

05:47:531981PINTEN, Verenagesamt317.(59)11

SENIORINNEN W40
03:38:35RFCL - Hassan Team1975BENGLER, Natachagesamt50.(81)1

03:42:33Tri-Geckos Dortmund1975GREWE, Sigridgesamt63.(54)2

04:13:501976BRAUN, Silviagesamt158.(342)3

04:32:42LG Mützenich1974MAQUET, Petragesamt216.(25)4

04:46:45PALLINI RUNNERS1976TSOUPINAKI, Elenigesamt244.(130)5

04:53:29STC Hommertshausen1978BERGEN, Kirstengesamt261.(16)6

04:57:22Team VorWerz Torney1974WERZ, Rubygesamt268.(182)7

05:22:22TuS Schmidt1974HALLMANNS, Judithgesamt298.(117)8

05:47:061975KRAUS, Stefaniegesamt314.(61)9

SENIORINNEN W45
03:52:43ROBA - RMR1969LAEREMANS, Anngesamt90.(199)1

03:52:57Hamich Runners1973BECKER, Sabinegesamt95.(248)2

04:06:57TriTeam Boich1973DAHMEN, Brittgesamt137.(92)3

04:07:05Team Rurrunner1971KLOTH, Nicolegesamt138.(57)4

04:12:03Physio Fit Oberpleis1973BEISENHERZ, Susannegesamt150.(215)5

04:12:38SG Sparkasse Aachen1970NÖTGES, Melaniegesamt153.(207)6

04:16:36Lauffreunde Otzenhausen1969WEBER, Nadjagesamt166.(299)7

04:18:17LG Rheinbach1973MARKOWSKY, Andreagesamt174.(318)8

04:20:441969YOSHIDA, Masakogesamt185.(144)9

04:31:13LT SC Selters1970VOGELMANN, Karingesamt211.(316)10

04:39:45Sportfreunde-Rot-Weiss Beuel 891969KUFAHL, Silviagesamt235.(80)11

05:01:00LT Alsdorf-Ost1973BUSCHMANN, Sabinegesamt276.(304)12

05:12:011972GENSER, Ninagesamt288.(224)13

05:12:011971BENZMÜLLER, Heikegesamt289.(218)14

05:15:001970FUHRMANN, Kerstingesamt293.(107)15

05:55:56100 Marathon Club1970CAVALEIRO, Claudiagesamt319.(139)16

SENIORINNEN W50
04:10:581964SCHLÖFFEL, Manuelagesamt147.(440)1

04:29:35RFCL - Hassan Team1968DECHAMPS, Isabellegesamt207.(85)2

04:29:35RFCL - Hassan Team1965SIMON, Arianegesamt208.(84)3

SENIORINNEN W55
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIORINNEN W55
03:50:47Montagsläufer1960CROON, Agnesgesamt84.(325)1

03:52:43ROBA - RMR1961PAREDIS, Veerlegesamt91.(192)2

03:54:22LG RWE Power/Oldies Kerpen1959WERTH, Ingeborggesamt100.(50)3

04:05:561963WALTER, Elfriedegesamt133.(252)4

04:26:36SC Komet Steckenborn1963POSCHEN, Reginagesamt196.(78)5

04:28:321960DROINET, Dominiquegesamt205.(433)6

04:44:44Sport Club Prins Hendrik-L.A.G.1962VAN WEERT, Marijkegesamt242.(35)7

06:04:05LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach1962LEUFGEN, Monikagesamt320.(149)8

SENIORINNEN W60
03:47:57SV Germania Eicherscheid1957BRAUN, Mariongesamt72.(281)1

05:03:34Selbstläufer SV Altenahr1958WALKENBACH, Hanneloregesamt278.(437)2

05:31:141957MERTENS-NELLES, Karingesamt307.(446)3
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITALTERSKLASSEJGNAME, VORNAME(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG FRAUEN

04:29:35Seniorinnen W501968DECHAMPS, Isabelle(85)

04:29:35Seniorinnen W501965SIMON, Ariane(84)

03:38:35Seniorinnen W401975BENGLER, Natacha(81)

12:37:45RFCL - Hassan Team1
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22. Rursee-Marathon-Lauf
SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 3. NOVEMBER 2018

ZEITALTERSKLASSEJGNAME, VORNAME(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON-LAUF (42,2 KM)   MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG MÄNNER

03:34:47Senioren M451971PETERS, Ralf(431)

03:30:42Senioren M451969PABICH, André(11)

03:02:58Senioren M451971ACHTEN, Jörg(324)

10:08:27DJK Armada Euchen-Würselen1

03:53:51Senioren M401977KARSCH, Jochen(212)

03:53:50Senioren M501966STEFFENS, Peter(213)

03:35:29Senioren M301984GASPER, Dennis(214)

11:23:10Team coolart!2

04:04:39Senioren M651953VÖLL, Günter(95)

03:44:21Senioren M451970SCHROUFF, René(269)

03:41:34Senioren M401978VAN ENDERT, Peter(211)

11:30:34LG Mützenich3

03:59:39Senioren M501966LANGENDRIES, Ronny(189)

03:59:39Senioren M451971WECKHUYSEN, Serge(174)

03:52:46Senioren M551962MINNOYE, Chris(161)

11:52:04ROBA4

04:34:08Senioren M351979KOCH, Jörn(167)

03:50:27Senioren M501966GIERLING, Volker(132)

03:48:55Senioren M501967TÖNNISSEN, Stefan(246)

12:13:30TuRa Brüggen 19235

04:12:35Senioren M401976QUERE, Christian(125)

04:02:56Senioren M401978HERMANN, Helge(124)

04:02:17Senioren M401977JAUNICH, Hartmut(123)

12:17:48Lauftreff Pulsschlag aus Stahl6

05:00:22Senioren M601958SCHMITZ, Arno(344)

03:54:08Senioren M501965BOSGRAAF, Jaap Sije(89)

03:24:49Senioren M351983BILGER, Andreas(49)

12:19:19Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei7
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